

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी गया श्री...
सहायक अभियन्ता प्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

18/06/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मण्डली
18/06/21

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2545

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	(CH-MR-3054/F.D.R)				
Name of work:-	Temporary-				
Restoration And motorable					
of road from nakti weat					
Sonulayk Bhaman to Hichack					
Via choudhama kailak pitch ren					
road under F.D.R-2021-22 in					
Rarnagar Block					
Agency:-	Departmental				
Authority:-	E.E.R.W.D madhubani				
Date of Entry -	8-12-2021				

item no-(1) :- Supplying of			
Bambo pile-600mm x 8m long etc			
1.00 nos	X 43 nos	=	43 nos
Qty = 43 nos			
item no-(2) :- labours for			
filling empty cement bags			
with local sand --- of 15			
1.00 X 320	nos	>	320 Nos
Qty = 320 nos			
item no-(3) :- Laying			
Cement concrete pipe HP-3			
1000mm	φ	---	of 18
4.0 X 2.5M	→		10 M

Continuation Qty = 10 M

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ABSTRACT of COST)					
Item no-① :- Supplying of					
Bamboo pile - 6.14 to 8.14 kg - 0.12					
Qty vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 43 nos					
@ RS 141.50 each = RS					6085 =
Item no-② :- Labour for					
Filling cement bag local sub-office					
Qty vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 320 nos					
@ RS 8.48 each = RS					2714 =

Item no-③ :- laying cement					
concrete pipe - 14 p-2 - - of 12					
Qty vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 10 m					
@ RS 5565 each = RS					55650 =
Item no-④ :- providing Brick					
Bricks including - - - of 12					
Qty vide TMBP - 02					
Qty = 121.90 nos					
@ RS 2004.96 / M ³ = RS					223,914 =
Total = RS					3,18020 =
Add 12% GST = RS					38162 =
Add 1% L&L = RS					3180 =
Add S. Fee = RS					17970 =
Total =					377,332

For
08/12/21

For
08/12/21
Continuation

For
08/12/21
J.E